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Steps Salary
0 34,702
1 34,702
2 34,702
3 35,262
4 36,044
5 36,828
6 37,612
7 38,396
8 39,179
9 39,963
10 40,746
11 41,530
12 42,649
13 43,769
14 44,888
15 46,009
16 47,128
17 48,247
18 49,367
19 50,486
20 51,563

$2,500
$3,500
$4,000

$2,606

Reg Rate
Reg Rate

Reg Rate
$1,041

Position(s):
10               

196             
7.5              

1 of 2 1,470          
Daily Hours:

Annual Hours:

Extended Contract:

Salary Stability Supplement:

Advanced Degree/Coursework Supplements:

All

Additional Duty Supplements:

Peer Teacher ($347 for each additional beginning teacher).
Curriculum Coordinators will be paid for 150 additional hours at their regular hourly rate.

10+2 month instructional employees will be paid for 40 additional days at their regular salary rate.
Eleven-month instructional employees will be paid for 20 additional days at their regular salary rate.

Differentiated Pay:
For differentiated pay information, refer to the Supplementary Salary Schedule.

HAMILTON COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
2018-19 Instructional Salary Schedule

Teachers - Grandfathered Schedule

Months:
Days:

For employees at Step 20 as of Jun 30, 2014.

Doctorate Degree.
Specialists Degree.
Masters Degree.



Effective
Levels Placement $561 $1,122

0 34,702 35,263 35,824
1 34,702 35,263 35,824
2 34,702 35,263 35,824
3 35,262 35,823 36,384
4 36,044 36,605 37,166
5 36,828 37,389 37,950
6 37,612 38,173 38,734
7 38,396 38,957 39,518
8 39,179 39,740 40,301
9 39,963 40,524 41,085
10 40,746 41,307 41,868
11 41,530 42,091 42,652
12 42,649 43,210 43,771
13 43,769 44,330 44,891
14 44,888 45,449 46,010
15 46,009 46,570 47,131
16 47,128 47,689 48,250
17 48,247 48,808 49,369
18 49,367 49,928 50,489
19 50,486 51,047 51,608
20 51,563 52,124 52,685

$2,500
$3,500
$4,000

Reg Rate
Reg Rate

Reg Rate
$1,041

Position(s):
10               

196             
7.5              

2 of 2 1,470          Annual Hours:

Months:
Days:

Daily Hours:

Extended Contract:

Additional Duty Supplements:

All

Differentiated Pay:
For differentiated pay information, refer to the Supplementary Salary Schedule.

Eleven-month instructional employees will be paid for 20 additional days at their regular salary rate.
10+2 month instructional employees will be paid for 40 additional days at their regular salary rate.

Curriculum Coordinators will be paid for 150 additional hours at their regular hourly rate.
Peer Teacher ($347 for each additional beginning teacher)

Specialists Degree
Doctorate Degree

Highly Effective

Advanced Degree/Coursework Supplements:

HAMILTON COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
2018-19 Instructional Salary Schedule

Teachers - Performance Schedule

Masters Degree


